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NOTARY PUBLIC



iT%E%Efssgiblie

Amstrong,

Barriesld,

Bernoudy,

Boyd,

Bradford,

Camp,
Certer,
Chandler,
Chase,
Chase,
Chinn,
Cobb,
Collins,

Commagere,

JANUARY 2-22 1833

William
to Union Bank
Mortgage

Hugh & wife
to same
Mortgage

Louis & wife
to same
Mortgage

Miriam Fowler,

wife of George Boyd

to same
Mortgage

James
to same
Mortzage

Robert Colman
t0 same
Mortgage

Parsons & wife
to same
Mortgage

Joseph, et. al.
to same
Mortgage

William H., & Wi fe
t0 same
Mortgage

William H, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Thomas W, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Samuel & wife
to same
Mortegage

Ramson M. & wife
to same
Mortgage

INDEX

Josephine Fower, wife of
Michel Commegere & Aimie
Fortier, wife of Louis

Commagere
to same
Mortgage

Jan. 5, 1833

Jan, 21, 1833

Jan. 15, 1833

Jen. 19, 1833

Jan, 22, 1833

Jan. 10, 1833
Jan 10, 1833

Jan. 18, 1833
Jan. 18, 1833
Jen. 18, 1833
Jan., 22, 1833
Jan. 21, 1833

Jan. 21, 1833

Jan. 18, 1833

#53

#469

#205

#427

#9533

#101

#93

#373

#365

#389

#541

#517

#435

#353



Cornen,

Cox,

Dardenne,
Dav;s,
Davis,
Davis,

De Baillon,
De Blane,
Delassire,
Delery,
Derbigny,
Dickson,
Dickson,
Dubreuil,
Dubreuil,

Ducatel, -

Franeois,et al
to Union Bank
Mortgage

Jean M. & wife
to sane

Mortgage

Nathaniel & wife
to same
Mortgage

Jean L & wife
t0o same
Mortgage

Green B, & wife
to same
Mortgage

John
to same
Mortgage

Jonathan & wife
+C same
Mortgage

Jean M. & wife
to same
Mortgage

Louis Jr. & wife
to same
Mortgage

Valery J. & wife
to same
Mortgage

Francois & wife
to same
Mortgage

Charles Z. & wife
to same
Mortgage

Michael & wife
to same
Mortgage

William & wife
to same
Mortgage

Calleri & wife
to same
Mortgage

Callerti & wife et. al.
to same
Mortgage

“Germain & wife

to same
Mortgage

{(oontinued)

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan,

Jan,

Jan,

Jan,

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jar.

Jan.

Jan,

9, 16833

21, 1833

17, 1833

22, 1833

5, 1833

128, 1833

17, 1833

17, 1833

2, 1833

6, 1833

15, 1833

14, 1833

21, 1833

21, 1833

18, 1833

18, 1833

4, 1833

#77

#485

#305

#557

#45

#3132

#261

#285

#13

#221

#197

#157

#4423

#493

#329

#337

#37



Dusros,

Dugas,

Dumplantisr,

Faures,

Fazende,

Tield,

Gaiennie,

Hamilton,

Harang,
Hereford,

Hwest,

Johnson,

Mourd M. & wife
Joseph M. & wife
Louis A. & wife
to Union Bank
Mortgage

Joseph E, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Timothy & wife
to same
Mortgage

Constance Rookén, widow of

Armand Duplantier
to smme
Mortgage

Jean E, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Francois & wife et.al

to same
Mortgage

William & wife
to same
Mortgage

Prancois & wife
to aame
Mortgage

Williem S, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Louis Ao eto al
to game

 Mortgage

John B, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Cornelius & wife
to same
Mortgage

Mary, wife of Henry

Johnson
to same
Mortgage

{continued)

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

21, 1833

12, 1833

21, 1833

7, 1833

17,

15,

13,

14,

17,

15,

10,

14,

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

Jan. 16, 1833

f477

#125

#451

#69

#269

#189

#181

#1237

#277

#189

#85

#165

#237



Laphrement , Pierre M. & wife
_ to Unien Bank
Mortgage

tamdremont, Rosemon & wife
to same
Mortgage

Langlois, Andre & wife
to aame
Mortgage

LeBEreton: Noel B. & wife
to same
Mortgage

Lyman, Virginia, wife of Edwin
Lyman &t. al.
to same
Mortgage

Marieny, Bernard & wife
to same
Mortgage

Mathews, George & wife
10 same
Mortgage

Neraut, Bernard & wife
to same
Mortgage

Nettles, Joshiah & wife
to same
Mortgage

Oakey, Samuel W.
- to same
Mortgage

Peun, Martin Gordon & wife
to same
Mortgage

Poeyfarre, Lise Forstall, widow of
Jean B. Peeyfarre
to same
Mortgage

Pollock, George A, & wife
to same
Mortgage

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

21,

21,

22,

14,

18,

15,

18,

22,

21,

17,

11,

18,

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

1833

3, 1833

#509

#459

#581

#149

#373

#213

#3281

#525

#501

#297

#117

#321

#29



Richardson,

Shields,
8igur,
Sktllmanf
~ Sprige,

stirling,

Tete,

Villere,

Walker,

Wheeler,

Wilson,

. Q
R

Eicholas & wife

to Union Bank

Mortgage

John G. & wife

to same

Mortgage

]

Thomas R. & wife
to same
Mortgage

BEdward & wife et. al.
to same
Mortgage

Andrew & wife
t0 same
Mortgage

Horatio & wife
to same
Mortgage

Ruffin G. & wife
to aame
Mortgage

Ayguste & wife
to same
Nortgage

Gabriel et., al.
to same
Mortzage

Robert J. & wife
&Duncan 3.

to same
Mortgage

Samuel S, & wife
to same
Mortgage

John B, & wife
t0 asame
Mortgage

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

Jan,

Jan.

3, 1833

10, 1833

19, 1833

18, 1833

10, 1833

18, 1833

5, 1833

16, 1833

19, 1833

Jem. 2, 1833

Jan.

19, 1833

Jan 17, 1833

#21

173

#407

#3zn

#109

#345

#61

#229

#397

#1

#419

#253



Woodward,

Foodward,

Woodward,

Stephen & wife
to same
Mortgage

Abishe & wife
to same

Mortgage

Eben & wife
to same
Mortgage

William & wife
to same

Mortgage

(continued)

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

17, 1833  §245

22, 1833  #573

22, 1833  #549

22, 1833 #565

F.F’--CONP.
EIP'--T. & C.



This book checked by W. P. A,
and documents were missing
from the following Acts.

Power of Attorney

" ” L

~emeeme-=—w=-- Page ‘277

Mortgage Certificate --------- Page 365
" " R Page 389
Power of Attorney --v--e-eeoeea Page 407
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