INDEX

JANUARY 2 to 22 1833

ADOLPH MAZUREAU

NOTARY PUBLIC

INDEX

JANUARY 2-22 1833

Arms trong,	William to Union Bank Mortgage	Jan. 5, 1833	#5 3
	B		
Barfièld,	Hugh & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	#4 69
Bernoudy,	Louis & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 15, 1833	#205
Boyd,	Miriam Fowler, wife of George Boyd to same		
	Mortgage	Jan. 19, 1833	#427
Bradford,	James to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 1833	#53 3
	<u>C</u>		
Camp,	Robert Colman to same Mortgage	Jan. 10, 1833	#101
Carter,	Parsons & wife to same Mortgage	Jan 10, 1833	#93
Chandler,	Joseph, et. al. to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 18 3 3	#373
Chase,	William H. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#365
Chase,	William H. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1 833	#389
Chinn,	Thomas W. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 1833	#541
Cobb,	Samuel & wife to same		#51 7
Collins,	Mortgage Ramson M. & wife to same	Jan. 21, 1833	
Commagere,	Mortgage Josephine Power, wife of Michel Commagere & Aimie Fortier, wife of Louis Commagere	Jan. 21, 1833	#43 5
	to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#353

Cognet,	Francois, et al		
	to Union Bank Mortgage	Jan. 9, 1853	#77
Cornen,	Jean M. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	#485
Cox,	Nathaniel & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 17, 1833	#305
	<u> </u>		
Dardenne,	Jean L & wife to same		
	Mortgage	Jan. 22, 1833	# 55 7
Davis,	Green B. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 5, 1833	#45
Davis,	John to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#313
Davis,	Jonathan & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 17, 1833	#261
De Baillon,	Jean M. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 17, 1833	#285
De Blanc,	Louis Jr. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 2, 1833	#13
Delassire,	Valery J. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 6, 1833	#221
Delery,	Francois & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 15, 1833	# 197
Derbigny,	Charles Z. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 14, 1833	#157
Dickson,	Michael & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	#443
Dickson,	William & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	#493
Dubreuil,	Calleri & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1853	#329
Dubreuil,	Calleri & wife et. al. to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#337
Ducatel, we want	Germain & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 4, 1833	#37

#237

Jan. 16, 1833

D	(continued)

Ducros,	Micard M. & wife Joseph M. & wife Louis A. & wife to Union Bank			
	Mortgage		Jan. 21, 1833	#477
Dugas,	Joseph E. & wife to seme			
•	Mortgage		Jan. 12, 1833	<i>#</i> 125
Dunn,	Timothy & wife			
	to same Mortgage		Jan. 21, 1833	#451
				₩ 2 01
Domplantièr,	Constance Roshon, was Armand Duplantier	vidow of		
	to same		7	W
	Mortgage		Jan. 7, 1833	#6 9
		R		
			·	
		<u>F</u>		
Faures,	Jean E. & wife			
rauros,	to same			
	Mortgage		Jan. 17, 1833	#269
Fazende,	Francois & wife et.	al		
	to same Mortgage		Jan. 15, 1833	#18 9
9 4 - 1 - 2			20, 200	"10 3
Field,	William & wife to same			
	Mortgage		Jan. 15, 1833	#181
•				
was in the second		G		
Gaiennie,	Francois & wife to same			
	Mortgage		Jan. 14, 1833	#137
		_H		
Hamilton,	William S. & wife			
	to same		T 15 1055	"075
	Mortgage		Jan. 17, 1833	#277
Harang,	Louis A. et. al to same			
	Mortgage		Jan. 15, 1833	#189
Hereford,	John B. & wife	•		
·	to same		_	
	Mortgage		Jan. 10, 1833	#8 5
Hwest,	Cornelius & wife to same			
	Mortgage		Jan. 14, 1833	#165
			-	
		<u> 1</u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		J		
	•			
Johnson,	Mary, wife of Henry Johnson			
	to same			

to same Mortgage

Landersmont,	Pierre M. & wife to Union Bank Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	# 509
Lembremont,	Rosemon & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	#459
Langlois,	Andre & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 1833	#5 81
LeBreton:	Noel B. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 14, 1833	#149
Lyman,	Virginia, wife of Edwin Lyman et. al. to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#3 73
	<u>M</u>		
Marigny,	Bernard & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 15, 1833	#213
Mathews,	George & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#381
	<u> </u>		
Neraut,	Bernard & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 1833	# 52 5
Nettles,	Joshiah & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 21, 1833	# 501
Cakey,	Samuel W. to same Mortgage	Jan. 17, 1833	#297
Penn,	Martin Gordon & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 11, 1833	#117
Posyfarre,	Lise Forstall, widow of Jean B. Pecyfarre to same		er de de (
Pollech	Mortgage	Jan. 18, 1833	#321
Pollock,	George A. & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 3, 1833	#29

	R	
_		

Reggio,	Nicholas & wife to Union Bank Mortgage		Jan. 3, 1835	#21
Richardson,	John G. & wife to same Mortgage		Jan. 10, 1833	# 173
		<u>s</u>		
Shields,	Thomas R. & wife to same Mortgage		Jan. 19, 1833	#4 07
Sigur,	Edward & wife et. al to same Mortgage	L .	Jan. 18, 1833	#337
Skillman,	Andrew & wife to same Mortgage		Jan. 10, 1833	#1 09
Sprigg,	Horatio & wife to same Mortgage		Jan. 18, 1833	#345
Stirling,	Ruffin G. & wife to same Mortgage		Jan. 5, 1833	# 61
		T		
Tete,	Auguste & wife to seme Mortgage	U	Jan. 16, 1833	# 229
		<u>v</u>		
Villere,	Gabriel et. al. to same Mortgage		Jan. 19, 1833	#397
		<u> </u>		
Walker,	Robert J. & wife &Duncan S. to same Mortgage	,	Jam. 2, 1833	#1
Wheeler,	Samuel S. & wife to same Mortgage		Jan. 19, 1833	#419
Wilson,	John B. & wife to same Mortgage		Jan 17, 1833	#253

W (continued)

Windham,	Stephen & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 17, 183	3 3 # 245
Woodward,	Abishe & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 183	33 <i>#</i> 57 3
Woodward,	Eben & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 183	33 #549
Woodward,	William & wife to same Mortgage	Jan. 22, 183	53 #565

<u>x</u>

F.F.--COMP. E.P.--T. & C. This book checked by W. P. A. and documents were missing from the following Acts.

Power	of	Attorney		Page	237
• •	**	*	*****	Page	277
Mortge	age	Certifics	te	Page	365
Ħ	**	**		Page	389
Power	of	Attorney		- Page	407

Supervisor of W. P. A.